
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 56 TERESA ESTESO POVES 10' 27'' COMPLUTENSE 0,000
2 94 EVA POL DE DIOS 10' 55'' COMPLUTENSE 1,924
3 2 ISABEL GUTIERREZ-MATURANA CESPEDES 11' 01'' ALCALA 3,132
4 54 LAURA SANZ SEGOVIA 11' 11'' COMPLUTENSE 4,462
5 1 PATRICIA ARRIBAS PEREZ 11' 20'' COMPLUTENSE 5,759
6 7 PATRICIA BORGE AYALA 11' 44'' POLITECNICA 7,561
7 52 ISABEL GARCIA BARBO 12' 08'' POLITECNICA 9,363
8 4 AMERICA VILLAR TEJERO 12' 11'' UNED 10,462
9 16 REBECA CALVO MUÑOZ 12' 40'' AUTONOMA 12,429
10 86 MARTA MOTA PORTA 13' 06'' POLITECNICA 14,297
11 57 LOLA DOMINGUEZ GARCIA 14' 56'' AUTONOMA 18,957
12 53 SOFIA GONZALEZ WARLETA 15' 09'' POLITECNICA 20,396
13 55 NATALIA GARCIA NAVAS 16' 27'' COMPLUTENSE 24,000
14 85 MARIA DA LUZ LEAL DA COSTA BASTOS 17' 25'' COMPLUTENSE 26,924
15 3 MARIA ISABEL TALLON IBORRA 19' 19'' COMPLUTENSE 31,726

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 56 TERESA ESTESO POVES 10' 27'' COMPLUTENSE
2 94 EVA POL DE DIOS 10' 55'' COMPLUTENSE
4 54 LAURA SANZ SEGOVIA 11' 11'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
6 7 PATRICIA BORGE AYALA 11' 44'' POLITECNICA
7 52 ISABEL GARCIA BARBO 12' 08'' POLITECNICA
10 86 MARTA MOTA PORTA 13' 06'' POLITECNICA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 56 TERESA ESTESO POVES 10' 27'' COMPLUTENSE
2 94 EVA POL DE DIOS 10' 55'' COMPLUTENSE
3 2 ISABEL GUTIERREZ-MATURANA CESPEDES 11' 01'' ALCALA
4 54 LAURA SANZ SEGOVIA 11' 11'' COMPLUTENSE
5 1 PATRICIA ARRIBAS PEREZ 11' 20'' COMPLUTENSE
6 6 GRACIELA DE PABLO GARCIA 11' 30'' INDEPENDIENTES
7 7 PATRICIA BORGE AYALA 11' 44'' POLITECNICA
8 52 ISABEL GARCIA BARBO 12' 08'' POLITECNICA
9 4 AMERICA VILLAR TEJERO 12' 11'' UNED
10 16 REBECA CALVO MUÑOZ 12' 40'' AUTONOMA
11 86 MARTA MOTA PORTA 13' 06'' POLITECNICA
12 57 LOLA DOMINGUEZ GARCIA 14' 56'' AUTONOMA
13 53 SOFIA GONZALEZ WARLETA 15' 09'' POLITECNICA
14 89 MONICA REXACH MARTIN 16' 21'' INDEPENDIENTES
15 87 ANA BELEN AGUERO REVUELTA 16' 23'' INDEPENDIENTES
16 55 NATALIA GARCIA NAVAS 16' 27'' COMPLUTENSE
17 85 MARIA DA LUZ LEAL DA COSTA BASTOS 17' 25'' COMPLUTENSE
18 3 MARIA ISABEL TALLON IBORRA 19' 19'' COMPLUTENSE
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1ª UNIVERSIDAD COMPLUTENSE, 7 PUNTOS

2ª UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA, 23 PUNTOS
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